

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26309/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2011 in WP No.12795/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATIVA PRADHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Debesh Panda,Adv.  
Mr. Nitish Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master