

\
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26309/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2011 in W.P. No.12795 of 2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATIVA PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., seeking leave to place
subsequent events and documents on record and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debesh Panda, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last indulgence, we adjourn the matter to 3.02.2014.
It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Assistant Registrar

|
|